STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

CROSS SECTION INDEX SHEET

CHAIN

INDEX SHEET
CROSS SECTION SUMMARY
-L-

-Y4-

-Y5-

-Y6-

Y7-

-Y10-

-Y11-

STATION

50+50.00
10+39.00
11+45.35
10+55.85
10+28.29
10+51.00
10+42.00

TO  STATION

188+63.29
12+08.63
13+11.31
11+42.82
12+75.39
25+50.00
19+27.63

SHEET NO.

X-1A
X-1B THRU X-1E
X-1 THRU X-80
X-81 THRU X-82
X-83 THRU X-84
X-85
X-86 THRU X-88
X-89 THRU X-94
X-95 THRU X-97

PROJ. REFERENCE NO.

SHEET NO.

U-5312

X-1A




